
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

89

15

414

240

81

421

69

4

53

72

4

48

84

924

13

22

60

73

77

88o

90

123

888

Name

Peter Spencer

Al Tiley

Darrell Troester

J.R. Smith

Dan Worley

Douglas Turnquist

Joe Bogetich

Glen McCready

Mike Ferrara

Paul McGarvey

David Sherman

Troy  Duffin

Randy Cummings

Jeff Bogaard

Clark Dodson

Charlie Hayes

Todd Green

George Smith

James Miller

Pratt Cole

Braden Miller

Zachary Munro

Gus Stribakos

Class

GTS5

Super Touring 1

GTS5

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 1

PTB

PTE

Spec Miata

Super Touring 2

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

944 Spec

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Touring 2

American Iron

Spec Miata

GTS4

Best Tm

2:00.471

2:03.429

2:05.437

2:09.541

2:10.105

2:13.847

2:18.997

2:20.015

2:22.774

2:24.179

2:24.335

2:24.792

2:27.480

2:29.028

Diff

2.958

4.966

9.070

9.634

13.376

18.526

19.544

22.303

23.708

23.864

24.321

27.009

28.557

In Lap

3

4

3

6

6

6

5

2

1

5

6

4

3

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Make

Chevrolet

Mazda

Porsche

Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 2

Practice 1

Race Groups A+B

Practice started at 8:42:45

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

3/31/2013 08:40 AM

NASA Utah


